
【アクセス】

Welcome to International Resort Hotel Yurakujo.

Inside our large complex, we have the main hotel block that includes 500 

rooms, with amenities that include a 24-hour fitness room, indoor & 

outdoor swimming pools**, California Restaurant, Vista lounge, coin 

laundry, Superstars bar & children’s playroom. Outside can be enjoyed by 

relaxing on our spacious front lawn, playing tennis on one of our two 

courts or hitting a few golf balls on our par-3, 80-yard practice hole.

** Outdoor pool open during the summer months.

YURAKUJO

Towards the rear of our complex (300-yard walk) is the ‘YURAKUJO’ 

indoor spa center. Covering the size of approximately 2 soccer 

pitches we have a Showa period themed  indoor village, consisting of 

3 Restaurants, bar, relaxing areas, massage rooms, event stage, kids 

soft play area & of course, hot baths (Male/female) complete with 

sauna rooms.



Narita International Airport Shuttle Bus

The International Resort Hotel Yurakujo offers a complimentary shuttle 
service between the hotel & airport. 
**HOTEL GUESTS ONLY**

06:00
08:30
11:00

13:30

16:00
18:30

HOTEL⇒NARITA AIRPORT

20:00

06:30
09:10
11:30

14:00
16:30

20:30

06:35
09:15
11:35
14:05
16:35
19:05

NARITA AIRPORT T2⇒HOTEL NARITA AIRPORT T1⇒HOTEL

22:30

20:35
19:00

PICK UP POINT No.33 PICK UP POINT No.16

10:00
12:00
14:00

17:00

21:20

HOTEL

10:30
12:30
14:30

17:30

22:00

10:50
12:50
14:50

17:50
The bus stops by the airport

11:20
13:20
15:20

18:20

23:00

AEON MALLKEISEI NARITA STATION HOTEL

Narita City Shuttle Bus

Want to explore Narita City? We also offer a complimentary shuttle 
service between the hotel; Keisei Narita station & AEON shopping mall. 
Shuttles are also complimentary for hotel guests & operate daily.
**HOTEL GUESTS ONLY**

Narita Sando Street

Narita AEON MallNaritasan Temple EntranceNaritasan Temple

22:35



Sightseeing in Tokyo
Enjoy the vibrant city of Tokyo, visiting spots such as Tokyo Tower, 
Emperors Palace, Shibuya Crossing, Akihabara, Toyosu fish market, 
Tokyo Skytree, Asakusa Temple and National Olympic Stadium.

Skytree

Asakusa Temple

Toyosu fish market

Akihabara Tokyo Tower

Imperial Palace

Shibuya Crossing

Hachiko Statue

Bus Fare（One way）

Adult Child

¥1,600 ¥800

● Approximately 60 ～ 90 minutes.
● Prices and schedule are subject to 
change.
● Bus stop at outside of the hotel 
Entrance.

IC:¥1,460 IC:¥730

06:12   ⇒ 07:36
07:12   ⇒ 08:36
08:42   ⇒ 10:06

10:42   ⇒ 12:11

14:52   ⇒ 16:19

12:20   ⇒ 13:42
15:50   ⇒ 17:09

18:30  ⇒ 19:49

Easy access to Tokyo Central Station!!!

There is a highway bus stop right in-front of the hotel’s main entrance.
Highway bus takes you to Tokyo central station directly within 1 hours.
You can purchase a highway bus ticket at the hotel reception easily.

TOKYO ST.⇒HOTELHOTEL⇒TOKYO ST.


	スライド 1
	スライド 2
	スライド 3

