

Welcome to International Resort Hotel Yurakujo.

Inside our large complex, we have the main hotel block that includes 500 rooms, with amenities that include a 24-hour fitness room, indoor & outdoor swimming pools**, California Restaurant, Vista lounge, coin laundry, Superstars bar & children's playroom. Outside can be enjoyed by relaxing on our spacious front lawn, playing tennis on one of our two courts or hitting a few golf balls on our par-3, 80-yard practice hole.

** Outdoor pool open during the summer months.



YURAKUJO

Towards the rear of our complex (300-yard walk) is the 'YURAKUJO' indoor spa center. Covering the size of approximately 2 soccer pitches we have a Showa period themed indoor village, consisting of 3 Restaurants, bar, relaxing areas, massage rooms, event stage, kids soft play area & of course, hot baths (Male/female) complete with sauna rooms.



Narita International Airport Shuttle Bus

The International Resort Hotel Yurakujo offers a complimentary shuttle service between the hotel & airport. **HOTEL GUESTS ONLY**

HOTEL⇒NARITA AIRPORT	NARITA AIRPORT T2⇒HOTEL PICK UP POINT №.33	NARITA AIRPORT T1⇒HOTEL PICK UP POINT №.16
06:00	06:30	06:35
08:30	09:10	09:15
11:00	11:30	11:35
13:30	14:00	14:05
16:00	16:30	16:35
18:30	19:00	19:05
20:00	20:30	20:35
	22:30	22:35

Narita City Shuttle Bus

Want to explore Narita City? We also offer a complimentary shuttle service between the hotel; Keisei Narita station & AEON shopping mall. Shuttles are also complimentary for hotel guests & operate daily. ****HOTEL GUESTS ONLY****

HOTEL	KEISEI NARITA STATION	AEON MALL	HOTEL
10:00	10:30	10:50	11:20
12:00	12:30	12:50	13:20
14:00	14:30	14:50	15:20
17:00	17:30	17:50	18:20
21:20	22:00	The bus stops by the airport	23:00



Narita Sando Street



Naritasan Temple

Naritasan Temple Entrance

Narita AEON Mall

Easy access to Tokyo Central Station!!!

There is a highway bus stop right in-front of the hotel's main entrance. Highway bus takes you to Tokyo central station directly within 1 hours. You can purchase a highway bus ticket at the hotel reception easily.

HOTEL⇒TOKYO ST.				
06:12	\Rightarrow	07:36		
07:12	\Rightarrow	08:36		
08:42	\Rightarrow	10:06		
10:42	\Rightarrow	12:11		
14:52	\Rightarrow	16:19		

TOKYO ST.⇒HOTEL				
$12:20 \Rightarrow$	13:42			
$15:50 \Rightarrow$	17:09			
18:30 ⇒	19:49			



change. • Bus stop at outside of the hotel Entrance.

Sightseeing in Tokyo

Enjoy the vibrant city of Tokyo, visiting spots such as Tokyo Tower, Emperors Palace, Shibuya Crossing, Akihabara, Toyosu fish market, Tokyo Skytree, Asakusa Temple and National Olympic Stadium.



Akihabara

Asakusa Temple



Toyosu fish market

Tokyo Tower

Hachiko Statue



Skytree



Imperial Palace

